Name
Benjamin
Benjamin
Oronde
Oronde
Oronde
Wyatt
Hailey
Hailey
Hailey
Hailey
Hailey
Autumn
Shai-Quana
Tyler
Tyler
Shaylea
Shaylea
Shaylea
Shaylea
Shaylea
Shaylea
Shaylea
Anthony
Anthony
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Christian
Kayla

Warwick
Warwick
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Samuel
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Cierra
Kiah
Patrick
Patrick
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Stephen
Stephen
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Devin Curren
Renee'

2015 Bruton High School Scholarships

Scholarship Amount
Adams James Madison University - Presidential Scholarship $10,000
Adams Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship $24,000
Andrews Virginia Commonwealth University - Academic Scholarship $14,000
Andrews Virginia Commonwealth University - Marcus and Carole Weinstein Scholarship $2,000
Andrews Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Senior Kappa's Scholarship $500
Baldasare Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship $8,000
Bauer Averett University - Presidential Scholarship $60,000
Bauer Lynchburg College - Academic Scholarship Competition $5,000
Bauer Lynchburg College - Hopwood Scholarship $80,000
Bauer Disciples Of Christ Scholarship $2,000
Bauer Heart of SOA Award $100
Blume Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Scholarship $50,000
Branch SOA Dance Arts Scholarship $750
Brown University of Mary Washington - Presidential Award $12,000
Brown Colonial Williamsburg Foundation Scholarship $1,000
Burket Bridgewater College - McKinney ACE Scholarship $92,400
Burket Liberty University - Academic Scholarship $22,000
Burket Lynchburg College - Hopwood Scholarship $80,000
Burket Mary Baldwin College - Dean's Scholarship $72,000
Burket Seton Hall University - University Scholarship $84,000
Burket University of Mary Washington - Eagle Award $8,000
Burket Heart of SOA Award $100
Butchello Old Dominion University - Leadership Scholarship $12,000
Butchello Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University - Corps of Cadets $12,000
Cadwell Christopher Newport University - Presidential Scholarship $20,000
Cadwell Lewis & Clark College - Academic Scholarship $72,000
Cadwell Lewis & Clark College - Leadership & Service Award $4,000
Cadwell Whitman College - Alexander Anderson Scholarship $48,000
Cadwell Chesapeake District of Civitan International $3,000
Cadwell Greater Richmond Relocation Council $1,000
Cadwell Virginia Elks Scholarship $1,000
Clarke Roanoke College - Presidential Scholarship $72,000
Cooke Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Scholarship $62,000



Brittany
Brittany
Brittany
Thomas
Raven
Raven
Raven
Tyler
Kaela
Kaela
Kaela

Kaela
Kaela
Kaela
Nadine
Nadine
Nadine
Nadine
Jaquille
Jaquille
Catherine
Isaiah
Katelyn
Katelyn
Kyle
DaSha
Sydney
Deandre
Deandre
Andres
Andres
Karif
Alexandra

Rene'
Rene'
Rene'
Hunter
Renee
Renee
Renee
Andrew
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole

Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Ralph
Ralph
Bradshaw
Ammon
Nicole
Nicole
Patrick
Janel
Noelle
Kadeem
Kadeem
Daniel
Daniel
Delbert
Delis

Cordero
Cordero
Cordero
Embry
Finley-Flowers
Finley-Flowers
Finley-Flowers
Floyd

Frazier

Frazier

Frazier

Frazier
Frazier
Frazier
Frazier
Frazier
Frazier
Frazier
Fyffe-Blair
Fyffe-Blair
Gourley
Graves
Greenhow
Greenhow
Heath

Hill
Jamison
Kissoon
Kissoon
Maeso
Maeso
McCoy
Miranda
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Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Scholarship

Saint Leo University - Academic Scholarship

Saint Leo University - Merit Scholarshiip

Williamsburg Rotary Club Scholarship

Chowan University - Alumni Scholarship

Chowan University - Dean's Scholarship

Chowan University - Lettie Pate Whitehead Scholarship

Averett University - Dean's Scholarship

Georgia Institute of Technology - Stamps Leadership Scholarship
University of Virginia - Access Scholarship

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University - Pamplin Leadership

Scholarship

1st Advantage Credit Union Anne Watt Scholarship
Scholarships for Military Children

Virginia Council on Women STEM Essay Contect

Averett University - Dean's Scholarship

Chowan University - Alumni Scholarship

Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship

Randolph College - Academic Scholarship
Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Scholarship

Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Kevin Hawkins Scholarship
SOA Technical Theatre Scholarship

Elizabeth City State University - General Band Scholarship
Chowan University - Dean's Scholarship

Chowan University - University Scholarship

Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship
Louisburg College - Academic Scholarship

Lynchburg College - Academic Scholarship

Averett University - Founder's Scholarship

Randolph College - Academic Scholarship

Christopher Newport University - President's Leadership Scholarship
Colonial italian American Organization Scholarship
Elizabeth City State University - General Band Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University - Academic Scholarship

$56,000
$36,000
$12,000

$4,000
$21,200
$12,000
$16,000
$52,000

$200,000

$4,292
$20,000

$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$52,000
$21,200
$40,000
$86,800
$62,000
$1,000
$750
$40,000
$12,000
$16,800
$20,000
$10,000
$72,000
$40,000
$86,800
$4,000
$1,000
$37,000
$14,000



Clayton
Adelaide
Hannah
Allison
Kurt
Kurt
Natalie
J'ontae
J'ontae
J'ontae
Kayla
Tavier
David
David
David
David

Kyle

Claire

Jane

Lissette
George
George
Elizabeth
Daquan Tandy
Daquan Tandy
Daquan Tandy
Michelle
Terrell
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael

Morgan
Neville
Pauley
Pratt-Cespedes
Riesbeck
Riesbeck
Short
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Thomas
Woolson
Woolson
Woolson
Woolson
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Ohio University - Signature Awards Program

Heart of SOA Award

Limestone College - McMiillian Scholarship

University of Tulsa - Academic Scholarship

Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship

University of Mary Washington - Blue and Gray Award
Bridgewater College - Presidential Scholarship

Lynchburg College - Founder's Scholarship

All Together Book Award

NAACP York-James City-Williamsburg Lydia Frazier Gardner Scholarship
Sonya Fisher Excellence in the Arts Scholarship

New York Institute of Technology - Academic Scholarship
George Mason University - Distinction Scholarship
Kansas State University - Engineering Initiative Awards
Kansas State University - Heritage Award

Claudine Carew Spirit of the Arts Scholarship

$14,000
$100
$40,000
$68,000
$68,000
$4,000
$123,200
$72,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$56,000
$4,000
$8,000
$32,000
$3,000

$2,489,492





