2015 Bruton High School Scholarships

Name			Scholarship	Amount
Benjamin	Warwick	Adams	James Madison University - Presidential Scholarship	\$10,000
Benjamin	Warwick	Adams	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$24,000
Oronde	Alexander	Andrews	Virginia Commonwealth University - Academic Scholarship	\$14,000
Oronde	Alexander	Andrews	Virginia Commonwealth University - Marcus and Carole Weinstein Scholarship	\$2,000
Oronde	Alexander	Andrews	Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Senior Kappa's Scholarship	\$500
Wyatt	Samuel	Baldasare	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$8,000
Hailey	Nicole	Bauer	Averett University - Presidential Scholarship	\$60,000
Hailey	Nicole	Bauer	Lynchburg College - Academic Scholarship Competition	\$5,000
Hailey	Nicole	Bauer	Lynchburg College - Hopwood Scholarship	\$80,000
Hailey	Nicole	Bauer	Disciples Of Christ Scholarship	\$2,000
Hailey	Nicole	Bauer	Heart of SOA Award	\$100
Autumn	Cierra	Blume	Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Scholarship	\$50,000
Shai-Quana	Kiah	Branch	SOA Dance Arts Scholarship	\$750
Tyler	Patrick	Brown	University of Mary Washington - Presidential Award	\$12,000
Tyler	Patrick	Brown	Colonial Williamsburg Foundation Scholarship	\$1,000
Shaylea	Morgan	Burket	Bridgewater College - McKinney ACE Scholarship	\$92,400
Shaylea	Morgan	Burket	Liberty University - Academic Scholarship	\$22,000
Shaylea	Morgan	Burket	Lynchburg College - Hopwood Scholarship	\$80,000
Shaylea	Morgan	Burket	Mary Baldwin College - Dean's Scholarship	\$72,000
Shaylea	Morgan	Burket	Seton Hall University - University Scholarship	\$84,000
Shaylea	Morgan	Burket	University of Mary Washington - Eagle Award	\$8,000
Shaylea	Morgan	Burket	Heart of SOA Award	\$100
Anthony	Stephen	Butchello	Old Dominion University - Leadership Scholarship	\$12,000
Anthony	Stephen	Butchello	Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University - Corps of Cadets	\$12,000
Andrew	Thomas	Cadwell	Christopher Newport University - Presidential Scholarship	\$20,000
Andrew	Thomas	Cadwell	Lewis & Clark College - Academic Scholarship	\$72,000
Andrew	Thomas	Cadwell	Lewis & Clark College - Leadership & Service Award	\$4,000
Andrew	Thomas	Cadwell	Whitman College - Alexander Anderson Scholarship	\$48,000
Andrew	Thomas	Cadwell	Chesapeake District of Civitan International	\$3,000
Andrew	Thomas	Cadwell	Greater Richmond Relocation Council	\$1,000
Andrew	Thomas	Cadwell	Virginia Elks Scholarship	\$1,000
Christian	Devin Curren	Clarke	Roanoke College - Presidential Scholarship	\$72,000
Kayla	Renee'	Cooke	Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Scholarship	\$62,000

2015 Bruton High School Scholarships

Brittany	Rene'	Cordero	Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Scholarship	\$56,000
Brittany	Rene'	Cordero	Saint Leo University - Academic Scholarship	\$36,000
Brittany	Rene'	Cordero	Saint Leo University - Merit Scholarshiip	\$12,000
Thomas	Hunter	Embry	Williamsburg Rotary Club Scholarship	\$4,000
Raven	Renee	Finley-Flowers	Chowan University - Alumni Scholarship	\$21,200
Raven	Renee	Finley-Flowers	Chowan University - Dean's Scholarship	\$12,000
Raven	Renee	Finley-Flowers	Chowan University - Lettie Pate Whitehead Scholarship	\$16,000
Tyler	Andrew	Floyd	Averett University - Dean's Scholarship	\$52,000
Kaela	Nicole	Frazier	Georgia Institute of Technology - Stamps Leadership Scholarship	\$200,000
Kaela	Nicole	Frazier	University of Virginia - Access Scholarship	\$4,292
Kaela	Nicole	Frazier	Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University - Pamplin Leadership	\$20,000
			Scholarship	
Kaela	Nicole	Frazier	1st Advantage Credit Union Anne Watt Scholarship	\$2,000
Kaela	Nicole	Frazier	Scholarships for Military Children	\$2,000
Kaela	Nicole	Frazier	Virginia Council on Women STEM Essay Contect	\$5,000
Nadine	Amanda	Frazier	Averett University - Dean's Scholarship	\$52,000
Nadine	Amanda	Frazier	Chowan University - Alumni Scholarship	\$21,200
Nadine	Amanda	Frazier	Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship	\$40,000
Nadine	Amanda	Frazier	Randolph College - Academic Scholarship	\$86,800
Jaquille	Ralph	Fyffe-Blair	Randolph-Macon College - Dean's Scholarship	\$62,000
Jaquille	Ralph	Fyffe-Blair	Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Kevin Hawkins Scholarship	\$1,000
Catherine	Bradshaw	Gourley	SOA Technical Theatre Scholarship	\$750
Isaiah	Ammon	Graves	Elizabeth City State University - General Band Scholarship	\$40,000
Katelyn	Nicole	Greenhow	Chowan University - Dean's Scholarship	\$12,000
Katelyn	Nicole	Greenhow	Chowan University - University Scholarship	\$16,800
Kyle	Patrick	Heath	Old Dominion University - Academic Scholarship	\$20,000
DaSha	Janel	Hill	Louisburg College - Academic Scholarship	\$10,000
Sydney	Noelle	Jamison	Lynchburg College - Academic Scholarship	\$72,000
Deandre	Kadeem	Kissoon	Averett University - Founder's Scholarship	\$40,000
Deandre	Kadeem	Kissoon	Randolph College - Academic Scholarship	\$86,800
Andres	Daniel	Maeso	Christopher Newport University - President's Leadership Scholarship	\$4,000
Andres	Daniel	Maeso	Colonial italian American Organization Scholarship	\$1,000
Karif	Delbert	McCoy	Elizabeth City State University - General Band Scholarship	\$37,000
Alexandra	Delis	Miranda	Virginia Commonwealth University - Academic Scholarship	\$14,000

2015 Bruton High School Scholarships

Clayton	Kyle	Morgan	Ohio University - Signature Awards Program	\$14,000
Adelaide	Claire	Neville	Heart of SOA Award	\$100
Hannah	Jane	Pauley	Limestone College - McMillian Scholarship	\$40,000
Allison	Lissette	Pratt-Cespedes	University of Tulsa - Academic Scholarship	\$68,000
Kurt	George	Riesbeck	Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship	\$68,000
Kurt	George	Riesbeck	University of Mary Washington - Blue and Gray Award	\$4,000
Natalie	Elizabeth	Short	Bridgewater College - Presidential Scholarship	\$123,200
J'ontae	Daquan Tandy	Smith	Lynchburg College - Founder's Scholarship	\$72,000
J'ontae	Daquan Tandy	Smith	All Together Book Award	\$500
J'ontae	Daquan Tandy	Smith	NAACP York-James City-Williamsburg Lydia Frazier Gardner Scholarship	\$1,000
Kayla	Michelle	Smith	Sonya Fisher Excellence in the Arts Scholarship	\$1,000
Tavier	Terrell	Thomas	New York Institute of Technology - Academic Scholarship	\$56,000
David	Michael	Woolson	George Mason University - Distinction Scholarship	\$4,000
David	Michael	Woolson	Kansas State University - Engineering Initiative Awards	\$8,000
David	Michael	Woolson	Kansas State University - Heritage Award	\$32,000
David	Michael	Woolson	Claudine Carew Spirit of the Arts Scholarship	\$3,000

\$2,489,492